
Storm Water Specialty Product Vendors
Advanced Mulching Technologies, Inc.
Mulching Systems - ecogro, FILTREXX

http://www.filtrexx.com/

Jim Hanssen

P. O. Box 22273

Lexington Kentucky 40522(859) 268-6155

info@advancedmulching.com

KYTC supplier

American Excelsior Company
Erosion sediment control and re-vegetation

www.curlex.com

Mike Nelson

850 Ave. H East

Arlington Texas 76011(715) 236-5644

mnelson@erosionlab.com

KYTC supplier

Caudill Seed Company
seed hydroseeding, fertilizer and erosion control

http://www.caudillseed.com/

Louisville Kentucky(800) 334-4962

Seeds@CaudillSeed.com

KYTC supplier

CONTEC
structural, geotextile, stream bank armor

http://www.contech-cpi.com

Bob Hawkins

1112 Carlimar Lane

Louisville Kentucky 40222(800) 338-1122

hawkinsb@contech-cpi.com

KYTC supplier

D2 Land and Water Resource
Sediment, erosion control, storm drainage, etc.

www.d2lwr.com

Yantez Murphy

1325 Oliver Street

Bowling Green Kentucky 42104(270) 780-9363

ymurphy@d2lwr.com

KYTC supplier

EASTCOAST erosion blankets
erosion control blanket

http://www.erosionblankets.com/

443 Bricker Road

Bernville Pensylvania 19506(800) 582-4005 KYTC supplier

Erosion Runner
Erosion Control Installation

http://www.erosionrunner.com/

Jim Godfrey

8380 Point O'Woods Court

Springboro Ohio 45066(513) 777-9801

JGodfrey@ErosionRunner.com

KYTC supplier

FILTREXX - Creech Services

http://www.filtrexx.com/

Tom Creech

4100 Heraldry Court

Lexington Kentucky 40513(859) 255-6315

qualityhay@creechhay.com

KYTC supplier

NLF Construction Services, LLC
Excavation contractor / BMP Installer

Jason Wells

4416 Nicholasville Road

Lexington Ky. 40515(859) 271-2256 KYTC supplier
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Storm Water Specialty Product Vendors
North American Green
Erosion Control Products

http://www.nagreen.com/

Sean Crimmins

4211 Cane Run road

Louisville Kentucky 40216(800) 597-2180

scrimmins@d2lwr.com

KYTC supplier

PROPEX
Geotextiles and Turf Mats

http://www.geotextile.com/

6025 Lee Highway, Suite 435

Chattanooga Tennessee 37421(800) 621-1273

info@moderwayco.com

KYTC supplier

Robex LLC
Erosion Control Blankets

http://www.robexllc.com/

5830 Highway 161

Springfield Tennessee 37172(877) 567-6239

info@robexllc.com

KYTC supplier

RoLanka
sediment and erosion control

www.rolanka.com

Lanka Santha, P. E.

155 Andrew Dr.

Stockbridge Georgia 30281(770) 506-8211

rolanka@rolanka.com

KYTC supplier

SI Geosolutions (PROPEX)
erosion control blankets

www.geosynthetic-institute.org/bkgrnd/si.htm

Deron N. Austin, P. E.

4019 Industry Drive

Chattanooga Tenessee 37416(800) 621-0444 KYTC supplier

Site Supply, Inc.
Stabilization, Drainage, Erosion Control Materials

www.sitefabric.com

Bill hulette

625 Woodduck Lane

Georgetown Ky 40324(800) 465-0900

bill@sitefabric.com

KYTC supplier

Southern Environmental
erosion control products

http://southernenvironmental.net/

Eric Young

902 Main Avenue, Suite A

Northport Alabama 35476(205) 292-4486

eyoung@southernenvironmental.net

KYTC supplier

The Kentucky Ready-Mixed Concrete Association
Pervious Concrete

www.krmca.org

R. Finley Messick

I HMB Circle

Frankfort Kentucky 40601(502) 695-1535

finley@krmca.org

KYTC supplier

Tobacco Rose Farm
Erosion Control Installer

Greg Baker

681 blue Sky Parkway

Lexington Kentucky 40509(859) 421-2245 KYTC supplier
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Storm Water Specialty Product Vendors
UltraTech
Spill Containmen and Stormwater Management

www.spillcontainment.com

Tim McGrath

11542 Davis Creek court

Jacksonville Florida 32256(864) 420-1151

tim@constructioncompliance.com

KYTC supplier

Western Excelsior - Daylight Farm Supply
erosion and sediment control products

http://westernexcelsior.com/

4505 E. Boonville-New Harmony Road

Evansville Indiana 47725(800) 833-8573 KYTC supplier

Winters Excelsior
erosion control blanket

(800) 248-7237 KYTC supplier
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